

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-0672	2 Version: 1	Name:		
			Status:	Desert	
Туре:	City Re	City Resolution		Passed	
File created:	9/22/2020		In control:	*Rules & Legislation Committee	
On agenda:			Final action:	10/6/2020	
Title:	Subject:Community Policing Advisory BoardFrom:Office Of The MayorRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of Art DouglasBlacksher, Marla Williams, And Carol Wyatt As Members Of The Community Policing Advisory Board				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections	5:				
Attachments:	1. View	Report, 2. 88312 CMS			
Date	Ver. Ac	ction By	Act	ion	Result
10/6/2020	O Si	Concurrent Meeting of t akland Redevelopment uccessor Agency and th ouncil		opted	Pass
Subject:	Community Policing Advisory Board				
From:	Office Of The Mayor				
Recommenda		5	rming The May	or's Appointment Of Art Do	uuglas Blacksher Mai

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of Art Douglas Blacksher, Marla Williams, And Carol Wyatt As Members Of The Community Policing Advisory Board